SUNSHINE COAST DISTRICT MENS BOWLS ASSOCIATION
AFTER ROUND

PEANNANT LADDERS

DIVISION 1

CLUB MAROOCHY
KAWANA
MOOLOOLABA
WAVES CALOUNDRA
PELICAN WATERS
COOLUM

BUDERIM
WOOMBYE

FOR

DIVISION 2

COOLUM BEACH
CLUB MAROOCHY
KAWANA
MOOLOOLABA
WAVES CALOUNDRA
TEWANTIN NOOSA

FOR

DIVISION 3
NAMBOUR
COOLUM BEACH
BUDERIM
GLASSHOUSE
HEADLAND PACIFIC
CLUB MAROOCHY

FOR

DIVISION 4
PALMWOODS
KAWANA
PELICAN WATERS
MOOLOOLABA
NAMBOUR
COOLUM
MAPLETON
TEWANTIN NOOSA

FOR

DIVISION 5

CLUB MAROOCHY
GLASSHOUSE
WOOMBYE
YANDINA
KAWANA
BUDERIM

WAVES

COOLUM

FOR

DIVISION 6
MOOLOOLABA
PLELICAN WATERS
KAWANA BLUE
HEADLAND PACIFIC
KAWANA RED
TEWANTIN NOOSA
BUDERIM

CLUB MAROOCHY

FOR

484
473
420
316
409
392
328
300
3122

342
304
311
307
270
247

321
250
301
293
254
212
1631

400
391
361
404
307
246
317
229
2655

408
374
374
371
283
367
336
260
2773

283
249
230
256
241
192
177
207
1835

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

7

351
359
388
362
405
431
356
470
3122

257
283
280
280
320
361

256
213
270
300
316
276
1631

272
290
319
303
412
334
390
335
2655

317
352
362
362
299
353
393
335
2773

203
205
206
232
218
246
302
223
1835

SEASON

FINAL

LADDERS

PLUS SHOTS MINUS SHOTS POINTS

133
114
32

283

PLUS SHOTS
85
21
31
27

164

PLUS SHOTS
65
37
31

133

PLUS SHOTS
128
101
42
101

472

PLUS SHOTS
91
22
12
9

14

148

PLUS SHOTS
80
44
24
24
23

195

46

39
28
170
283

MINUS SHOTS

50
114
164

MINUS SHOTS

7
62
64

133

MINUS SHOTS

105
88
73

106

472

MINUS SHOTS

16

57
75
148

MINUS SHOTS

54
125
16
195

12
10
10
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POSITION

POSITION

POSITION

POSITION

POSITION

POSITION

1 1.00 PM MOOLOOLABA
2 9.00AM MOOLOOLABA
3 9.00AM MOOLOOLABA
4
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CHAMPIONS
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COMPLETED

CHAMPIONS
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COMPLETED

1.00 PM KAWANA
9.00 AM KAWANA
9.00 AM KAWANA
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1.00 PM MOOLOOLABA
9.00 AM MOOLOOLABA
9.00 AM MOOLOOLABA

1.00 PM KAWANA
9.00 AM KAWANA
9.00 AM KAWANA



DIVISION 7
MOOLOOLABA
WAVES CALOUNDRA
CLUB MAROOCHY
COOLUM BEACH
KAWANA

TEWANTIN NOOSA

FOR

DIVISION 8
PELICAN WATERS
MOOLOOLABA
YANDINA
PALMWOODS
WOOMBYE
MAPLETON

FOR

228
192
165
136
189
173
1083

255
229
205
186
155
150
1180

AGAINST

AGAINST

171
199
148
159
181
225
1083

157
167
188
199
230
239
1180

ALL CLUBS CHECK SCORES AGAINST YOUR OWN SHEETS>
ANY DISCREPENCIES PLEASE RING Phil NEWSOME 0455552112 FOR FIXING.

PLUS SHOTS

PLUS SHOTS MINUS SHOTS POINTS
57 8
7 6
17 5
23 5
8 4
52 2
82 82 30
MINUS SHOTS POINTS
98 8
62 6
17 6
13 6
75 2
89 2
177 177 30
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COMPLETED



